nay other deductions for any reason whatsoever (including : (i) all banking or
similar charges for remittance to CDP; (ii) all commitment fees, commissions
and sums whatsoever payable to the underwriters, legal advisors, accountants,
professional advisors or other entities in relation to the IPO; and (iii) any taxes,
duties and withholdings required by law).

• To secure its obligations under the term sheet, to be executed pursuant to the
Termsheet, Unilazer HongKong Limited has agreed to create a pledge over
1,800,000 Equity Shares  of Rs. 10 each (Equivalent to 3,600,000 Equity Shares
of face value of Rs. 5 each) in favour of CDP. The pledge will be released upon
CDP receiving the Full Payment.

b)  In terms of the termsheet dated April 29, 2004 signed between Unilazer Exports

and Management Consultants Limited and Acetic Investments Limited, Unilazer
Exports will buy 1,721,299 Equity Shares (Equivalent to 3,442,598 Equity Shares
of face value of Rs. 5 each) of our company from Acetic Investments Limited on or
before September 30, 2004 for an aggregate price equivalent of Rs 117,048,298.
Unilazer Exports and Management Consultants Limited has obtained requisite
approval from Reserve Bank of India vide their letter number
FE.MUMBAI.FID.II/9807/04.02.10/03-04 dated May 26, 2004.

 - 26 -

5)   Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Issue:

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Category
No. of Shares Percentage

of Pre-Issue
Paid-up
Capital

No. of Shares Percentage
of Post-
Issue Paid-
up Capital

Promoter Group
Promoters
Rohinton S. Screwvala 1,322,987 8.82% 1,322,987 7.35%
Unilazer Exports &
Management
Consultants Limited

 4,683,016* 31.23% 4,683,016 26.03%

Sub-Total 6,006,003 40.05% 6,006,003 33.38%
Other Promoter Group
Entities

Unilazer HongKong
Limited

2,065,543 2,065,543

United Teleshopping
and Marketing
Company Limited

20 20

Zarina Mehta 800 800
Sub-Total 2,066,363

13.78%

2,066,363

11.48%

Total Holding of
Promoter Group

8,072,366 53.84% 8,072,366 44.86%

Public/Others 6,921,242 46.16% 9,921,242 55.14%
Grand Total 14,993,608 100.00% 17,993,608 100.00%

* Including 1,721,299 Equity Shares (Equivalent to 3,442,598 shares of Rs. 5 each) to be acquired by
Unilazer Exports and Management Consultants Limited from Acetic Investment Limited before issue
opening date. Please refer Point No. 4 of ‘Notes to Capital Structure’
 Including 1,800,000 Equity Shares (Equivalent to 3,600,000 shares of Rs. 5 each) to be transferred
by CDP Media Holdings (India) Limited prior to issue opening. Please refer Point No. 4 of ‘Notes to
Capital Structure’

6)  On May 21, 2004, the Company allotted 400,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each (Equivalent to
800,000 equity shares of Rs 5/- each) to UTV Employees Welfare Trust (EWT). The EWT was